
16200-A Carmenita Rd., Cerritos, CA 90703 
Tel: (855) 456-8891 ◆  Fax: (323) 415-9110 RMA# 

RMA REQUEST FORM 
Customer Account #: Customer Name: Date: 

Address:  City: State & Zip: 

Contact: Email: Fax #:

□ Replacement □  Exchange □ Credit      □ refund to Credit Card

Please do NOT write on retail packaged items, or a 35% re-boxing fee will be applied. Please write your RMA 
number on the outside of the box. For more details on our return policy, please visit our website at 
www.bestlinknetware.com and check our Return Policy page.

Item # Qty Description Inv# Inv. Date Serial# 
1. 

Reason: 

2. 

3. 

Reason: 

4. 

Reason: 

RMA# is valid for 14 days from the date of issuance. Customer is responsible for any damage or loss of goods during 
transportation. Please insure the package. For more details on our return policy, please visit our website at 
www.bestlinknetware.com and check our Return Policy page.
Please do NOT Write on retail packaged items, or a 35% re-boxing fee will be applied.
For your convenience feel free to use this shipping label. 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

From: 
________________________________

________________________________

BESTLINK NETWARE, INC 
16200-A Carmenita Rd. 
Cerritos, CA 90703
RMA# ___________________

________________________________ 

Reason: 


	Customer Account: 
	Customer Name: 
	Date: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State  Zip: 
	Contact: 
	Email: 
	Fax: 
	Replacement: Off
	Exchange: Off
	Credit: Off
	refund to Credit Card: Off
	SKU: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Qty1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 

	3: 

	Description1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 

	3: 

	Inv1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 

	3: 

	Inv Date1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 

	3: 

	Serial1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 

	3: 

	Reason fo Return: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Ship From Name: 
	Ship From Address Line 1: 
	Ship From Address Line 2: 


